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No.Other -1924/C.R.32/Notice/CET 2025/2025/32 Date — 03/01/2025.

STATE COMMON ENTRANCE TEST CELL, MUMBAI
Revised Tentative Schedule of CET A.Y. 2025-26

SR Name of CET Department Exam Date
No

16

MAH- M.P.Ed-CET 2025 Wednesday, 19 March, 2025
Higher Education Thursday, 20 March, 2025
Friday, 21 March, 2025
MAH-M.Ed-CET 2025 Higher Education Wednesday, 19 March, 2025
Thursday, 20 March, 2025

MAH- M.P.Ed- Field Test (Offline}

AH-LLB-3 Year -CET 202 High i

M LB-3 Year -C 025 igher Education Friday, 21 March, 2025
Technical

MAH-MCA CET-2025 ; Sunday, 23 March, 2025
Education

Monday, 24 March, 2025
Higher Education Tuesday, 25 March, 2025

Wednesday, 26 March, 2025
MAH-B.P.E4d-CET 2025 Thursday, 27 March, 2025
Higher Education Friday, 28 March, 2025

To Wendesday 02 April, 2025

MAH-B.Ed (General & Special) &
B.Ed ELCT- CET-2025

MAH-B.P Ed-Field Test (Offline)

MAH-M.HMCT CET-2025 Techmical S 8 Thursdiy, 27 Mrch, 2025
Education
MAH-B.HMCT/M.HMCT Integrated Technical :
b, 2
CET-2025 Rt [ 2OUNERCL C0g

MAH-B.A-B.Ed/BSc.B-Ed (Four Year
Integrated Course)-CET 2025
MAH-B.Ed-M.Ed (Three Ycar

Higher Educati Friday, 28 March, 2025
% Integrated Course) -CET 2025 ki e b

Higher Education Friday, 28 March, 2025

MAH-B.Design CET-2025 ROl il 200 L n2 00
Education
: Tuesday,, 01 April, 2025
Technical ,
12 MAH- MBA/MMS-CET-2025 Education Wednesday, 02 April, 2025
Thursday 03 April, 2025
13  MAH-AAC CET-2025 Fine Art Saturday, 05 April, 2025
: Medical Monday, 07 April, 2025
L3 H I =BineA SRR 2 Education Tuesday, 08 April, 2025
T .
{5 MH-DPN/PHN CET 2025 Mgloo Tuesday, 08 April, 2025
Education

Wednesday 09 April 2025 to
Thursday, 17 April, 2025
(Except 10 & 14 April, 2025)

MAH- MHT CET (PCB Group) CET  Technical/Agricul
2025 ture Education



MAH- MHT CET (PCM Group) CET  Technical/Agricul 20raay> 19 April, 2025 to

17 : Sunday 27 April, 2025
2025 d ¢
Mkt (Except 24, April, 2025)
18  MAH-LLB-5 Year -CET 2025 Higher Education Monday, 28 April, 2025
- Tuesday, 29 April, 2025
19 MAH-B.BBA/BCA/ BBM/BMS/MBA Technical Wednesday, 30 April, 2025 &

t ti
Integrated/MCA Integrated CET 2025 Education Friday, 02 May, 2025

Note :- Visit www.mahacet.org official website regularly for updated information.

Sd/-
Commissioner and Competent Authority,
State Common Entrance Test Cell,
Maharashtra, Mumbai



